
2022 Health Insurance Rates 

Harvard Pilgrim Health Care 
 Plan Choices 

Total Monthly 
Premium 

College Monthly 
Contribution 

Employee Payroll Deductions 

Weekly Monthly 

HMO – Individual 
HMO – Family  

$850.63 
$2,305.21

$637.97 
$1,728.91

   $49.08 
$132.99 

$212.66 
$576.30 

HMO – Individual for $45,000 < 
HMO – Family for $45,000 <  

$850.63 
$2,305.21 

$680.50 
 $1,844.17 

$39.26 
$106.39 

$170.13 
$461.04 

PPO Plus - Individual 
PPO Plus - Family 

  $723.03 
$1,958.73 

$560.35 
$1,518.02 

 $37.54 
$101.70 

$162.68 
$440.71 

   PPO Plus - Individual for $45,000 < $723.03 $578.42  $33.37 $144.61 
   PPO Plus - Family for $45,000 < $1,958.73 $1,566.98 $90.40 $391.75 

2022 Dental Insurance Rates 

Delta Dental 
Plan Choices 

Total Monthly 
Premium 

College Monthly 
Contribution 

Employee Payroll Deductions 
Weekly Monthly 

Premier PPO+  Individual $53.85 $43.08  $2.49 $10.77 

Premier PPO+  Family $140.53 $70.26 $16.22 $70.27 

Delta Care - Individual $37.65 $30.12 $1.74 $7.53 

Delta Care - Family $93.06 $46.53 $10.74 $46.53 

  2022 Vision Insurance Rates 

EyeMed Vision 
Plan Choices 

Total Monthly 
Premium 

Employee Payroll Deductions 
100% Employee Paid 

Weekly Monthly 

Employee Only $6.18 $1.43 $6.18 
Employee + Spouse $11.75 $2.71 $11.75 

Employee + Child(ren) $12.37 $2.85 $12.37 
Family $18.18 $4.20 $18.18 




