2022 Health Insurance Rates

Harvard Pilgrim Health Care	Total Monthly Premium	College Monthly	Employee Payroll Deductions	
Plan Choices		Contribution	Weekly	Monthly
HMO – Individual	\$850.63	\$637.97	\$49.08	\$212.66
HMO – Family	\$2,305.21	\$1,728.91	\$132.99	\$576.30
HMO – Individual for \$45,000 <u><</u>	\$850.63	\$680.50	\$39.26	\$170.13
HMO – Family for \$45,000 <u><</u>	\$2,305.21	\$1,844.17	\$106.39	\$461.04
PPO Plus - Individual	\$723.03	\$560.35	\$37.54	\$162.68
PPO Plus - Family	\$1,958.73	\$1,518.02	\$101.70	\$440.71
PPO Plus - Individual for \$45,000 \leq	\$723.03	\$578.42	\$33.37	\$144.61
PPO Plus - Family for \$45,000 \leq	\$1,958.73	\$1,566.98	\$90.40	\$391.75

2022 Dental Insurance Rates

Delta Dental	Total Monthly Premium	College Monthly Contribution	Employee Payroll Deductions	
Plan Choices			Weekly	Monthly
Premier PPO+ Individual	\$53.85	\$43.08	\$2.49	\$10.77
Premier PPO+ Family	\$140.53	\$70.26	\$16.22	\$70.27
Delta Care - Individual	\$37.65	\$30.12	\$1.74	\$7.53
Delta Care - Family	\$93.06	\$46.53	\$10.74	\$46.53

2022 Vision Insurance Rates

EyeMed Vision	Total Monthly Premium	Employee Payroll Deductions 100% Employee Paid	
Plan Choices		Weekly	Monthly
Employee Only	\$6.18	\$1.43	\$6.18
Employee + Spouse	\$11.75	\$2.71	\$11.75
Employee + Child(ren)	\$12.37	\$2.85	\$12.37
Family	\$18.18	\$4.20	\$18.18

